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1814 
1/4” Drive Metric Universal Impact Socket Set 

APPLICATION & BENEFITS 

Set Contents 

Metric Universal Sockets 

5mm 

(805UM) 

5.5mm 

(8055UM) 

6mm 

(806UM) 

7mm 

(807UM) 

8mm 

(808UM) 

9mm 

(809UM) 

10mm 

(810UM) 

11mm 

(811UM) 

12mm 

(812UM) 

13mm 

(813UM) 

14mm 

(814UM) 

15mm 

(815UM) 

- Sunex Tools® Top Selller  
 
- Sunex Tools® Impact Sockets meet or exceed ANSI 

specifications 
 
- Forged from high quality CR-MO Alloy Steel 
 
- Radius corners on the hex and square drive for extended 

life and reduced wear on fasteners 
 
- Guaranteed to Perform 
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