1/4" Drive Metric Universal Impact Socket Set



APPLICATION & BENEFITS

- Sunex Tools® Top Selller
- Sunex Tools® Impact Sockets meet or exceed ANSI specifications
- Forged from high quality CR-MO Alloy Steel
- Radius corners on the hex and square drive for extended life and reduced wear on fasteners
- Guaranteed to Perform

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Set Contents					
Metric Universal Sockets					
5mm	5.5mm	6mm	7mm	8mm	9mm
(805UM)	(8055UM)	(806UM)	(807UM)	(808UM)	(809UM)
10mm	11mm	12mm	13mm	14mm	15mm
(810UM)	(811UM)	(812UM)	(813UM)	(814UM)	(815UM)



